Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aoife Marley - (844570) - Witham Dolphins SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.48
31.70
31.71
31.71
31.88
31.91
31.95
32.46
32.97
33.00
33.03
34.40
34.60
34.74
36.57
36.93
38.91
41.54
41.94
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50.00
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Date

28/09/19
20/10/18
30/09/18
02/11/19
03/11/18
16/10/22
19/10/19
13/10/19
24/06/18
02/07/17
02/06/19
19/06/16
25/06/16
29/10/16
21/06/15
22/11/15
19/10/14
15/06/14
13/04/14
20/04/13
02/12/12
07/12/112
27/10/112
17/06/12
30/06/12

Meet

BPSC Season Opener 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs

NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018
Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet

Colchester SC Open Meet

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Cambridge
Basildon
Luton
Birmingham
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
WITHAM
Braintree
Witham LC
Colchester
Braintree
Basildon
Colchester
Ipswich
Braintree
Witham
Halstead
Newmarket
Newmarket
Witham
Basildon
Braintree

Colchester
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Birm'ham Uni 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3

4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3

3

3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
31.91
31.71
31.95
32.46
31.48
33.03
31.88
31.70
31.71
32.97
33.00
34.74
34.60
34.40
36.93
36.57
38.91
41.54
41.94
42.42
46.48
45.08
46.91
50.67

50.00
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Date

16/10/22
02/11/19
19/10/19
13/10/19
28/09/19
02/06/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
30/09/18
24/06/18
02/07/17
29/10/16
25/06/16
19/06/16
22/11/15
21/06/15
19/10/14
15/06/14
13/04/14
20/04/13
07/12112
02/12/12
27/10/12
30/06/12
17/06/12

Meet

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019

Essex Senior Winter Champs
NUEL Early County Qualifier Open Meet 2019
BPSC Season Opener 2019

WDSC Summer Invitational Meet 2019

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier

Witham Dolphins Summer Club Championships 2018

Spring Festival One Day Open Meet

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Witham Dolphins Invitation Meet

Colchester 3rd Midsummer Madness Meet 2016
Teamipswich November Open 2015

Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Newmarket & District SC Fifth Open Meet
Witham Dolphin SC Winter Club Championship
Newmarket & District SC Open Meet

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn SC Meet
Colchester SC Open Meet

Braintree & Bocking Summer Sprint Meet

Venue
Birmingham
Basildon
Basildon
London Aquatic Ctr
Basildon
Witham LC
Luton
Basildon
Cambridge
WITHAM
Braintree
Basildon
Braintree
Colchester
Ipswich
Colchester
Braintree
Witham
Halstead
Newmarket
Witham
Newmarket
Basildon
Colchester

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level

Birm'ham Uni 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 2

4
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 3

3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 3
Witham Dolph 4
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